
Adjustable corners SRS are used to make 0–75°
horizontal angles for cable trays KRA and KRB.

Product name SRS-60-600 M

SKU 1432236

Material Steel

Corrosivity category C1-C2

Color White

Sales unit PCE

Packing size 2 PCE

Dimensions (mm)
Width | Height | Length

597 57 1210

Weight (kg/pce) 4,93

GTIN 6438377014049

Surface finish White RAL 9010 polyester paint coating

Dimension A (mm)

Dimension B (mm)

Dimension C (mm)

Dimension H (mm)

597

1210

1065

57
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Adjustable corner piece

SRS-60-600 M


